

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd on A/C Bill				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
Name of Work - Const of Road					
from Rewari panchayat					
Blawan to Brahman					
toli Mahesiya.					
Agency - Shimant Shekher.					
A28200 - S.B.D/116 of 2020-21					
① construction of					
reference and working					
bench mark pillar					
--- all ---					
Qty vide p.u. of (12) T.M.B.					
2.70 km @ 4191.33/km				11317.0	
② Reference pillar.					
Qty vide p.u. of (12) T.M.B.					
2.70 km @ 1931.74/km				5216.0	
③ clearing and grubbing					
road land					
Qty vide p.u. of (12) T.M.B.					
0.81 Hec @ 51133.76/Hec				41418.0	
④ Excavation for Roadway					
in Soil - all ---					
Qty vide p.u. of (12) T.M.B.					
126.24				1256.0	
14.70 m ³ @ 36.22/m ³				532.0	
				2720.0	
Qty vide					
⑤ 12) 125 - 6.25					
3030					
= 21.55 m ³					
Rs 60339.00					
= 59807.00					
Rs 60671.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				49	71723.0
			136	45	70986.0
(9) W.B.M. (m-3)					
providing laying					
Spreading and compacting					
Stone masonry (m-11)					
--- all comp.					
Qty vide p.no (13) T.M.B.					
207.276 m ³	ER	34	58.86	13	716939.2
					7139
(10/15) Excavation in FdH					
4x2mch --- all comp					
Qty vide p.no (14) T.M.B.					
68.43 m ³	ER	26	9.32	3	18430.2
(11/16) Laying brick saking					
on prepared sub grade					
Qty vide p.no (14) T.M.B.					
42.77 m ³	ER	280.02	14	14	11976.0
(12/17) providing p.c.c. M15 in					
FdH --- all comp					
Qty vide p.no (14) T.M.B.					
8.554 m ³	ER	6251.64	14	14	53477.0
(13/18) Brick Masonry work					
in C.M (1:4) in FdH					
Qty vide p.no (14) T.M.B.					
41.99 m ³	ER	5697.46	14	14	238271.1
					5630079.21
					6010816.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				6010816.0 BFA 5630079.0	
¹⁴ 13) Bridge masonry work					
in c.m. (1.4) in					
Sub structure - all					
Qty vide p. no (14) T.M.B					
15.54 m ³ @ 5907.62/m ³					91804.0
¹⁵ 36) providing and fixing					
of typical m.m.C.S.Y					
in formwork board					
Qty vide p. no (14) T.M.B					
1.0 m ² @ 10599.20/ea					10599.0
¹⁶ 38) providing and fixing					
of m.m.C.S.Y logs					
board - all					
Qty vide p. no (14) T.M.B					
1.0 m ² @ 10599.20/ea					10599.0
¹⁷ 13) Construction of m-					
reinforced cement					
concrete pavement					
P.C.C.M20 grade - all					
Qty vide p. no (16) T.M.B					
436.896 m ³ @ 7445.67/m ³					3252983.0
¹⁸ 20) providing R.C.C.M20					
in sub grade					
Structure - all					
Qty vide p. no (16) T.M.B					
2.80 m ³ @ 6750.46/m ³					18901.0
				9044968.0 9395702.0	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF B	9014965.0 9395762.0
19 21) Provisioning and laying					
R.C.C. Mux in Super					
Structure -- all est					
877 vide P. no. (16) T.M.B					
2.76 m ³ R ₂			7703.48/m ³		51262.0
20 22) S/F and placing					
H4 SD bar reinforcement					
in Super Structure					
-- all comp					
877 vide P. no. (17) T.M.B					
0.5585 m ³ R ₂			48548.88/m ³		
				R ₂	27115.0
				R ₂	2063342.0 9444679.0
Add 1% Labour Cost + R					90633.0 94441.0
Add 12% C.S.T					1087601.0 1133289.0
Add Seigniorage Fee.					
Add previous Seigniorage					
Free V. p. no. (17) T.M.B					79330.0
Add, Current Seig					
Add Seigniorage Fee at					
(Current + Bill)				+	
R ₃ 465198.0				+ R ₃	46520.0
				R ₃	10367426.0 10797659.0
Less 7.98 % below					827381.0 861653.0
				R ₃	9540045.0 9936006.0
Less previous detail					7070775.0
				R ₃	2469270.0
				R ₃	2865231.0
					1015122 52.

C & P
15.03.99

Continuation